

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 6/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 8883/2011

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.SUBRAMANIAM

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date : 08/05/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adkv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, adv.
Mr. Sriram P., Adv.
For Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after the ensuing summer vacation.

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[HARESH SINGH NEGI]
COURT MASTER